New Skillman Wok Menu
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6324 Lake Worth Blvd, Fort Worth, United States
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The Menu of New Skillman Wok from Fort Worth includes about 118 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.7. What User likes about New Skillman Wok:

Love Skillman Wok in Lake Worth! They have great customer service and will accommodate your needs. | have
ordered from here so many times and never had a problem. When the pandemic first started they did an
awesome job. When | call they saved my number and treat me right. This is the place to order from if you are
wanting a great meal. read more. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a
wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about New Skillman Wok:
prices online are cheaper. | need fix. ordered h15 sweet and acid combination. a mixture of fried garnels crab
chicken and vegetables. | have at home and novegetables . after cutting up all the fried pieces . had 2 pieces
crooked and the rest warn. no shrimp no scallops read more. If you're desiring some spicy South American
cuisine, you've come to the right place: delicious dishes, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn,
beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, On the menu there are also several Asian menus. Furthermore,
you'll find fine American dishes, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, Many visitors show
especially their enthusiasm for the versatile, flavorful Chinese cuisine.
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Soups

01. WONTON SOUP $3.1

[ ]
Rice
VEG FRIED RICE

funch

BEEF BROCCOLI

Starters

SESAME CHICKEN

Spirits

AMERICANO

Rice Dishes

VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE

Poultry

C11. CURRY CHICKEN $12.0
Original Szechuan-Gerichte

ORANGE CHICKEN

Nudel-Reisgerichte

CHOW MEIN

Combo
C7. MOO GOO GAI PAN $12.0
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE $2.6

Side Order

HOT OIL

Beverages

CAN SODA

Botiled Beverages

2 LITER DR PEPPER

Combination Plates

C12. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

Combination Platier

C1. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS
Chicken Wing

FRIED WING

Vegetarian Dinner

CRISPY NOODLES

Dinner Beef

B2. KUNG PAO BEEF

fippetizer_1

SPRING ROLL

Restaurant Calegory

AMERICAN

These types of dishes are

$1.3

$2.3

$4.0

$12.0

$12.0

$7.0

$2.6

$13.5

$3.1
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being served

STEAK

STEAM RICE $2.4

SAUCE OF ANY KIND $2.0

[ ]

Chefs Special

H5. ORANGE CHICKEN $13.5

H16. HAPPY FAMILY $14.5
[ ]

Side Ttem

SIDE PLAIN LO MEIN (SOFT $4.5

NOODLES) ’

CRISPY NOODLES (CHIPS) $1.1

PANCAKES (4 WRAPS) OF MUSHU 1 $2.5

SAUCE

Dessert

D2. CHEESE CAKE $4.5
ARIZONA GREEN TEA (BOTTLE 16

D3. FORTUNE COOKIE (12) $2.3
WATER (BOTTLE 16.9 02) $2.2
TI. CHOW MEIN (ITS NOT

NOODLES) $11.5
T4. CHOP SUEY $11.5
T7. STEAMED RICE $2.9
T8. PLAIN FRIED RICE $3.1
02. HOT SOUR SOUP $3.1

05. HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP (2)

07. VELVET CORN SOUP WITH
MINCED CHICKEN (2)

06. CRAB MEAT COM CHOWDER
SOUP (2)

04. TOFU WITH VEGETABLE SOUP

()

Vegetables

V4. SKILLMAN WOK'S MIXED
VEGETABLE

V5. KUNG PAO VEGETABLES

V2. VEGETABLE MU SHU (WITH 4
PANCAKES)

V3. SNOW PEAS MANDARIN
STYLE

V1. BROCCOLI WITH HOT GARLIC

1l day Combo Special
C6. CASHEW CHICKEN

C10. SZECHUAN CHICKEN

C4. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
C8. HUNAN CHICKEN

C2. ALMOND CHICKEN

fippetizers

Al. EGG ROLL (1)

A6. PU PU PLATTER (FOR 1)

A2. BARBECUED SPARE RIBS (2)
A4. CHO CHO BEEF (3)

A3. FRIED PORK WONTON (6)
SPRING ROLLS

Pork

P3. SWEET SOUR PORK

$10.9

$10.9

$10.9

$10.9

$10.9

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$1.9
$6.3
$5.5
$5.5
$3.0

$12.0
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P4. MU SHU PORK (WITH 4
PANCAKES)

P2. PORK WITH HOT GARLIC
SAUCE

P1. SZECHUAN PORK
P5. HUNAN PORK

P6. SPICY PORK WITH DEEP
FRIED TOFU

Chicken
C3. KUNG PAO CHICKEN

C9. CHICKEN WITH HOT GARLIC
SAUCE

C15. LEMON CHICKEN
C14. CHICKEN MUSHROOM

C5. MU SHU CHICKEN (WITH 4
PANCAKES)

C13. CHICKEN BLACK BEAN

[ ]
House Specials
H2. TERIYAKI CHICKEN

H17. KUNG PAO SAN YLEN

H1l. SZECHUAN STYLE SHRIMP
BEEF

H13. SKILLMAN WOK'S HOT
WINGS

H9. SZECHUAN STYLE SHRIMP
CHICKEN

H3. SAN SLEN FRAGRANCE
H11. SKILLMAN WOK'S SHRIMP

[ ]
House Special
H14. SESAME CHICKEN
H15. SWEET SOUR COMBINATION

H12. CHINA TOWN SPECIAL
H8. SEAFOOD COMBINATION

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.5
$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5
$13.5

$13.5
$12.5
$13.5
$13.5

H7. SPICY BEEF SCALLOP
H10. GOVERNOR'S CHICKEN

H6. FRESH SCALLOP SHRIMP
GARLIC SAUCE

Dishes are prepared with

TRAVEL
ONIONS
CARROTS
PEAS
VEGETABLE
BROCCOLI
BEEF

Popular Ttems

A8. FRIED CRAB
RANGOONS (CHEESE
WONTON) (4)

COMBO SPECIALS

T3. FRIED RICE

A5. POT STICK DUMPLINGS (6)
T2. LO MEIN(SOFT NOODLES)

H4. GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN
A7. CHICKEN STICK (3)

03. EGG DROP SOUP

Seafood

S1. SWEET SOUR
SHRIMP

S7. CASHEW SHRIMP

S2. SHRIMP WITH
SNOW PEAS

S4. KUNG PAO SHRIMP

S6. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER
SAUCE

$14.5
$12.5

$14.5

$4.5

$10.0
$11.5
$4.5
$11.5
$13.5
$5.5
$2.9

$13.5
$13.5
$13.5
$13.5

$13.5
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S3. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $13.5 B5. PEPPER STEAK $13.5
S8. SHRIMP WITH HOT GARLIC B7. SZECHUAN BEEF  $13.5
$13.5 ,
SAUCE
B8. BEEF WITH HOT $13.5

S5. HUNAN SHRIMP $13.5 GARLIC SAUCE ’
S9. MU SHU SHRIMP (WITH 4 $13.5 B4. MU SHU BEEF (WITH 4 $13.5
PANCAKES) ) PANCAKES) ’

B10. BEEF WITH MUSHROOM $13.5
W CARROTS ’

B9. BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS $13.5
B6. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $13.5

B3. HUNAN BEEF $13.5
B1. MONGOLIAN BEEF $13.5

PEPPER STEAK
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New Skillman Wok

6324 Lake Worth Blvd, Fort Opening Hours:

Worth, United States Monday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -22:00

Made with menulist. menu Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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