



https://menulist.menu 6324 Lake Worth Blvd, Fort Worth, United States (+1)8172387797 - https://newskillmanwoktx.kwickmenu.com/

The Menu of New Skillman Wok from Fort Worth includes about 118 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.7. What User likes about New Skillman Wok:

Love Skillman Wok in Lake Worth! They have great customer service and will accommodate your needs. I have ordered from here so many times and never had a problem. When the pandemic first started they did an awesome job. When I call they saved my number and treat me right. This is the place to order from if you are wanting a great meal. read more. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about New Skillman Wok: prices online are cheaper. I need fix. ordered h15 sweet and acid combination. a mixture of fried garnels crab chicken and vegetables. I have at home and novegetables after cutting up all the fried pieces had 2 pieces crooked and the rest warn. no shrimp no scallops read more. If you're desiring some spicy South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: delicious dishes, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, On the menu there are also several Asian menus. Furthermore, you'll find fine American dishes, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, Many visitors show especially their enthusiasm for the versatile, flavorful Chinese cuisine.

**FRIED RICE** 

	The second	H

			A STATE OF
Soups		Side Order	
01. WONTON SOUP	\$3.1	HOT OIL	\$1.3
Rice		Beverages	
VEG FRIED RICE		CAN SODA	\$2.3
Lunch		<b>Bottled Beverages</b>	
BEEF BROCCOLI		2 LITER DR PEPPER	\$4.0
Starters		<b>Combination Plates</b>	
SESAME CHICKEN		C12. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$12.0
Spirits		Combination Platter	
AMERICANO		C1. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS	\$12.0
Rice Dishes		Chicken Wing	
VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE		FRIED WING	\$7.0
Poultry		Vegetarian Dinner	
C11. CURRY CHICKEN	\$12.0	CRISPY NOODLES	\$2.6
Original Szechuan-Ge	richte	Dinner Beef	
ORANGE CHICKEN		B2. KUNG PAO BEEF	\$13.5
Nudel-Reisgerichte		Appetizer_A	
CHOW MEIN		SPRING ROLL	\$3.1
Combo		Restaurant Category	
C7. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$12.0	AMERICAN	
Fried Rice		These types of dishes are	

\$2.6

**02. HOT SOUR SOUP** 

being served		05. HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP (2)	\$6.5
STEAK		07. VELVET CORN SOUP WITH MINCED CHICKEN (2)	\$6.5
Side dishes		06. CRAB MEAT COM CHOWDER SOUP (2)	\$6.5
STEAM RICE	\$2.4	04. TOFU WITH VEGETABLE SOUP	\$6.1
SAUCE OF ANY KIND	\$2.0	(2)	
Chef's Special		Vegetables	
H5. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$13.5	V4. SKILLMAN WOK'S MIXED VEGETABLE	\$10.9
H16. HAPPY FAMILY	\$14.5	V5. KUNG PAO VEGETABLES	\$10.9
Side Item		V2. VEGETABLE MU SHU (WITH 4 PANCAKES)	\$10.9
SIDE PLAIN LO MEIN (SOFT NOODLES)	\$4.5	V3. SNOW PEAS MANDARIN STYLE	\$10.9
CRISPY NOODLES (CHIPS)	\$1.1	V1. BROCCOLI WITH HOT GARLIC	\$10.9
PANCAKES (4 WRAPS) OF MUSHU SAUCE	1 \$2.5	All day Combo Special	
<b>O</b> = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =		C6. CASHEW CHICKEN	\$12.0
Dessert		C10. SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$12.0
D2. CHEESE CAKE	\$4.5	C4. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$12.0
ARIZONA GREEN TEA (BOTTLE 16 OZ)	\$2.5	C8. HUNAN CHICKEN	\$12.0
D3. FORTUNE COOKIE (12)	\$2.3	C2. ALMOND CHICKEN	\$12.0
WATER (BOTTLE 16.9 OZ)	\$2.2	Appetizers	
Traditional Favorites		A1. EGG ROLL (1)	\$1.9
TI. CHOW MEIN (ITS NOT		A6. PU PU PLATTER (FOR 1)	\$6.3
NOODLES)	\$11.5	A2. BARBECUED SPARE RIBS (2)	\$5.5
T4. CHOP SUEY	\$11.5	A4. CHO CHO BEEF (3)	\$5.5
T7. STEAMED RICE	\$2.9	A3. FRIED PORK WONTON (6)	\$3.0
T8. PLAIN FRIED RICE	\$3.1	SPRING ROLLS	
Soup		Pork	

\$3.1

P3. SWEET SOUR PORK

\$12.0

P4. MU SHU PORK (WITH 4 PANCAKES)	\$12.0	H7. SPICY BEEF SCALLOP	\$14.5
		H10. GOVERNOR'S CHICKEN	\$12.5
P2. PORK WITH HOT GARLIC SAUCE	\$12.0	H6. FRESH SCALLOP SHRIMP GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.5
P1. SZECHUAN PORK	\$12.0		
P5. HUNAN PORK	\$12.0	Dishes are prepared with	
P6. SPICY PORK WITH DEEP FRIED TOFU	\$12.0	TRAVEL	
		ONIONS	
Chicken		CARROTS	
C3. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$12.0	PEAS	
C9. CHICKEN WITH HOT GARLIC	\$12.0	VEGETABLE	
SAUCE	<b>\$12.0</b>	BROCCOLI	
C15. LEMON CHICKEN	\$12.0	BEEF	
C14. CHICKEN MUSHROOM	\$12.0		
C5. MU SHU CHICKEN (WITH 4 PANCAKES)	\$12.0	Popular Items	
C13. CHICKEN BLACK BEAN	\$12.0	A8. FRIED CRAB RANGOONS (CHEESE WONTON) (4)	\$4.5
House Specials		COMBO SPECIALS	\$10.0
H2. TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$13.5	T3. FRIED RICE	\$11.5
H17. KUNG PAO SAN YLEN	\$13.5	A5. POT STICK DUMPLINGS (6)	\$4.5
H1. SZECHUAN STYLE SHRIMP	\$13.5	T2. LO MEIN(SOFT NOODLES)	\$11.5
BEEF	<b>Q1010</b>	H4. GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN	\$13.5
H13. SKILLMAN WOK'S HOT WINGS	\$13.5	A7. CHICKEN STICK (3)	\$5.5
H9. SZECHUAN STYLE SHRIMP CHICKEN	\$13.5	03. EGG DROP SOUP	\$2.9
H3. SAN SLEN FRAGRANCE	\$13.5	Seafood	
H11. SKILLMAN WOK'S SHRIMP	\$13.5	S1. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$13.5
House Special		S7. CASHEW SHRIMP	\$13.5
H14. SESAME CHICKEN	\$13.5	S2. SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$13.5
H15. SWEET SOUR COMBINATION	\$12.5	S4. KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$13.5
H12. CHINA TOWN SPECIAL	\$13.5	S6. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER	
H8. SEAFOOD COMBINATION	\$13.5	SAUCE	\$13.5



S3. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.5	B5. PEPPER STEAK	\$13.5
S8. SHRIMP WITH HOT GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.5	B7. SZECHUAN BEEF	\$13.5
S5. HUNAN SHRIMP	\$13.5	B8. BEEF WITH HOT GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.5
S9. MU SHU SHRIMP (WITH 4 PANCAKES)	\$13.5	B4. MU SHU BEEF (WITH 4 PANCAKES)	\$13.5
Beef		B10. BEEF WITH MUSHROOM CARROTS	\$13.5
B6. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.5	<b>B9. BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS</b>	\$13.5
B1. MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$13.5	B3. HUNAN BEEF	\$13.5
DI. MONOCLAN BEEL	Ψ10.0	PEPPER STEAK	



#### New Skillman Wok

6324 Lake Worth Blvd, Fort Worth, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -21:30 Wednesday 11:00 -21:30 Thursday 11:00 -21:30 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:30